
Price List
Natural Nails:
Basic Manicure 
Gel Manicure/w. Removal
DazzleDry (Quick-dry/non-gel) Mani
Spa Manicure (+scrub & paraffin)
Dip Powder Mani./ w. Removal
  +Tips/Length (to Dip Mani)
  +Cuticle Trim (To Dip Mani)

Artificial Nails:
Fullset (regular Polish)
Re-fill (Regular Polish)
+ Gel Polish (reg. fullset or re-fill)
Liquid Gel Fullset (Incl.  Gel Polish)
Liquid Gel re-fill (Incl. Gel Polish)
Ombrè & Pink + White Fullset
Ombrè & Pink + White Fill

Artificial Nails (Extras $):
Special Nail Shapes: Coffin, Almond,
Stiletto, tapered square
Long & extra long length

Signature
Nails +
SPa

NATICK
MALL

$25
$39/$42

$33
$40

$53/$60
+$10+
+$10

$50+
$39+
+$15 
$80+
$65+
$80+
$70+

+$5

+$5-$15

Pedicures
Deluxe Pedicure: 

$49
Feet are soaked, old polish
is removed, nails are cut
and shaped to your
preference. Cuticles are
trimmed and calluses are
smoothed. Includes an
exfoliating scrub, seaweed
masque + hot towel
treatment & stone massage.

Deluxe Pedi
 + Basic Mani Combo:

$70

Signature Pedicure: 
$68

The best pedicure, includes:
An exfoliating salt scrub
A moisturizing sugar scrub
Seaweed Masque
Hot towel treatment + oils
Extra Massage Time
A paraffin wax treatment 
Hot stone massage (x2)

Signature Pedi 
+ Basic Mani Combo:

$89

Basic Pedicure: $42- for those on the go, this express pedicure includes: trim + file,
cuticle care, light callus removal and a gentle + quick massage and reg polish.

BASIC MANI & PEDI Combo: $63

+ Gel Polish (to a service w.o Gel)
Regular Polish Change (Hands/Feet)
Gel Polish Change (Hands/Feet)
+ Cutdown & Shaping (to polish change)
Artificial Nails Gel Polish Change
classic French Finish
deep/super curve french finish
Gel Polish Removal Only
Dip Powder Removal Only
Artificial Nails Removal Only
Nail Fix

Luxury Pedicure: 
$58

This pedicure includes all the
luxurious add-ons your
regular pedicure needs to
help you unwind; 
these include:

An exfoliating salt scrub
A moisturizing sugar scrub
A paraffin wax treatment 
Hot stone massage

Luxury Pedi 
+ Basic Mani Combo:

 $79

Hand Treatments

A La Carte (Add-ons)
+$15 min.
$17/$22
$32/$37

+$5
$38

+$7-$10
$15+
$10
$15
$20
$10+

Waxing
Eyebrows
Lip
Chin
Cheeks
Sideburns
Full Face
Neck
Underarm

$30/$50
$40/$75
$40
min. $65+
$40
$55
$40

Half Arm/Full Arm
Half Leg/Full Leg
Bikini
Brazilian
Chest
Back
Tummy

$17
$12
$15+
$15
$18
$45+
$25
$25

*Prices are subjected to change, please call the salon
directly at (508) 651-8811 with questions regarding pricing.


